S

h

SJVIA

San Joaquin Valley

Insurance Authority

Exhibit B

County of Tulare

Plan Year 2025

County of Tulare Rates to be
remitted to SIVIA

Rates

Monthly Rates
Effective January 1, 2025

ES

EC

BOARD OF DIRECTORS

GARRY BREDEFELD
NATHAN MAGSIG
BUDDY MENDES

LARRY MICARI
BRIAN PACHECO
AMY SHUKLIAN

FETE VANDER POEL

Anthem SO

Anthem $500

Anthem $750

Anthem $2,500

Kaiser HMO

Kaiser DHMO

KPSA -Medicare Senior Advantage
Delta Dental PPO

Delta Dental DHMO

VSP Vision

$1,089.38
$820.33
$720.58
$682.94

$1,228.05
$944.31
$308.75
$40.30
$27.38

$5.02

$2,177.59
$1,641.44
$1,440.15
$1,364.81
$2,445.60
$1,878.10
$617.50
$69.87
$47.51
$8.47

$1,987.81
$1,503.38
$1,321.43
$1,252.30
$2,214.27
$1,700.68

$79.17
$47.83
$8.96

$3,301.43
$2,588.97
$2,195.38
$2,080.57
$3,663.14
$2,811.90

$117.53
$68.95
$13.36



Tiffany Lowther
Stamp


