



GARRY BREDEFELD NATHAN MAGSIG BUDDY MENDES LARRY MICARI BRIAN PACHECO AMY SHUKLIAN PETE VANDER POEL

<u>Exhibit B</u>

County of Tulare

Plan Year 2025 Rates

County of Tulare Rates to be remitted to SJVIA	Monthly Rates Effective January 1, 2025			
	EE	ES	EC	FA
Anthem \$0	\$1,089.38	\$2,177.59	\$1,987.81	\$3,301.43
Anthem \$500	\$820.33	\$1,641.44	\$1,503.38	\$2,588.97
Anthem \$750	\$720.58	\$1,440.15	\$1,321.43	\$2,195.38
Anthem \$2,500	\$682.94	\$1,364.81	\$1,252.30	\$2,080.57
Kaiser HMO	\$1,228.05	\$2,445.60	\$2,214.27	\$3,663.14
Kaiser DHMO	\$944.31	\$1,878.10	\$1,700.68	\$2,811.90
KPSA -Medicare Senior Advantage	\$308.75	\$617.50		
Delta Dental PPO	\$40.30	\$69.87	\$79.17	\$117.53
Delta Dental DHMO	\$27.38	\$47.51	\$47.83	\$68.95
VSP Vision	\$5.02	\$8.47	\$8.96	\$13.36